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SUCCESSFUL  LINES 
 FROM SUCCESSFUL BREEDERS

CZ-060-23-696 S1E3
TRIO 96
ACADEMY LOFT

CZ-060-22-520AAA
TAMATRA 20
ACADEMY LOFT
Blue

CZ-18-0146-4819 AAA
ESO BULK  AAA
Dirk van den Bulk

CZ-19-0405-191AAA
ESO TATRY 191

CZ-065-20-305 AAA
TAMARAN 
SENOHRÁBEK

ESO TATRY 191
CZ-19-0405-191AAA

DV 17-0674-300
TOP HOLUB

DV 17-0674-891

SK-02401-17-704

CZ-065-16-222

SK-02401-17-704

NL-16-1873154
BONY BOY

B-14-6047961
Miss Leontien

SK-01403-15-596
BROTHER "219"

Pigeon Loft Organizer ©

CZ-060-21-1354AAA

B-15-2310069
Son BLAUWE LEO

ZAHARA
B-16-3057448

CZ-0141-17-586

SK-02601-18-164

CZ-0141-17-586

IT-08-22154
ITALIAN DREAM

CZ-0146-06-19
BRUSEL

CZ-07-031222

DV-03294-14-186

DV-05022-15-802

NL-17-1418211

NL-15-1690950
sist. OLYMPIC TAMARA

SK-01403-15-596
BROTHER "219"

IT-08-22154
ITALIAN DREAM

CZ-07-031222

CZ-0146-06-19
BRUSEL

BUTAN
ACADEMY LOFT
Blue Blue

Dirk van den Bulk

Blue

BLACK

Blue

Dirk van den Bulk

Daniel Krajcik

DVORAK JOSEF A 

SENOHRÁBEK

BEDNAR JOSEF

Daniel Krajcik

DVORAK JOSEF A 

Dirk van den Bulk

Dirk van den Bulk

Dirk van den Bulk

Dirk van den Bulk

L. VALICEK

Cassa G and Christian checa

FRANTA FRANTISEK

DVORAK STANISLAV

HEILMEIER JOSEF

LAMBRECHT

GEBR. van TOOR

L. VALICEK

Cassa G and Christian checa

FRANTA FRANTISEK

DVORAK STANISLAV

Cock


